GAHANNA - JEFFERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
POLICY & GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE AGENDA
JULY 19, 2018
6:30 P.M.

ITEM(S) FOR DISCUSSION

1. Student Walk Outs/Freedom of Speech
2. Epinephrine Auto Injectors (Epi-pens)

Policies:

2280
2330
2460
3120
3120.01
3120.09
3210
3310
4120
4120.01
4120.09
4210
5520
5772
6231
6605
9211

Preschool Program

Homework

Special Education

Employment of Professional Staff

Job Descriptions

Volunteers

Staff Ethics

Freedom of Speech in Non-Instructional Settings
Employment of Classified/Unclassified Staff
Job Descriptions

Volunteers

Staff Ethics

Disorder and Demonstration

Weapons

Appropriations and Spending Plan
Crowdfunding

District-Support Organizations
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