GAHANNA – JEFFERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS POLICY & GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE AGENDA JULY 19, 2018 6:30 P.M.

ITEM(S) FOR DISCUSSION

- 1. Student Walk Outs/Freedom of Speech
- 2. Epinephrine Auto Injectors (Epi-pens)

Policies:

2280	Preschool Program
2330	Homework
2460	Special Education
3120	Employment of Professional Staff
3120.01	Job Descriptions
3120.09	Volunteers
3210	Staff Ethics
3310	Freedom of Speech in Non-Instructional Settings
4120	Employment of Classified/Unclassified Staff
4120.01	Job Descriptions
4120.09	Volunteers
4210	Staff Ethics
5520	Disorder and Demonstration
5772	Weapons
6231	Appropriations and Spending Plan
6605	Crowdfunding
9211	District-Support Organizations